Pos
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16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num
1206
1279
1389
1240
1314

1306
1281
1378
1268
1397
1224
1376
1298
1335
1207

1324
1264

1363
1259
1209
1229
1290
1388
1382
1247
1391
1370
1272
1274
1346

CORRIDA PERIM 2024

Atleta

ALEQUESSANDRO PAULA DA SILVA
JONILSON PINTO PRATES
CLEBSON DA CONCEICAO

EDSON MOREIRA DOLORES

MARCO ANTONIO NASCIMENTO DE ASSIS

LUCIANO MACHADO TEIXEIRA

JOSE RITO DA COSTA

JHEMES COSTA SANTOS JUNIOR
HENRIQUE CAMPOS TORQUATO
RAPHAEL CARNEIRO PEREIRA
CASSIO DOS SANTOS ANDREAO
WAGNER REGINO VIEIRA
LEONARDO MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
RAMON MARCONCINI
ALESSANDRO MARQUES FERREIRA
JUNIOR

NAZARENO PIEDADE DO NASCIMENTO
GIOVANI FREIRE

VALDEIR AMORIM DE MIRANDA
FLAVIO CIRILO

ALEXANDRE POGIAN OLIVEIRA
COSME CANDIDO DA SILVA
KASSIUS SCHMIDT

JOAO LUIZ BATISTA DE ANDRADE
EDMILSON MOTHE

EMERSON SANTIAGO

LAERTE CICILIOTE

VICTOR SILVA

IVO MARTINS MALTA

JHEMES COSTA SANTOS
RICARDO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

27/10/2024 - 22:24:59
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Idd.

36
41
32
51
49

49
53
18
29
21
29
43
42
40
23

36
30

39
34
45
42
33
56
54
42
38
25
42
35
48

MASC

Faixa
M3539
M4044
M3034
M5054
M4549

M4549
M5054
M1824
M2529
M1824
M2529
M4044
M4044
M4044
M1824

M3539
M3034

M3539
M3034
M4549
M4044
M3034
M5559
M5054
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4549
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Equipe
PALETITAS
PALETITAS
COLOMBO

EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING

FARLEN SALARDANI
CORPOeSAUDE
JHEMES COSTA

JHEMES COSTA
AMADOR
CARVALHO
EDIPO RUNNING
RIONOVO RUNNING

PEGASUS
ASSECORIADECORRIDA

DANIELORTIZ
PERIM

FIT LIFE
CORPOeSAUDE
QUALLY
CORPOeSAUDE
CORPOeSAUDE
OLHOS DE TIGRE
ANCHIETA RUNNERS

EDIPO RUNNING
ACADEMIA ATLETAS

Tempo
00:39:26
00:40:48
00:43:48
00:46:20
00:48:09

00:49:20
00:49:27
00:49:56
00:50:06
00:50:07
00:50:11
00:50:31
00:50:59
00:51:16
00:52:02

00:53:14
00:54:21

00:54:24
00:55:32
00:55:52
00:56:45
00:56:53
00:57:16
00:57:18
00:57:42
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:35
00:58:54
00:59:19



31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

1320
1237

1238
1230
1261
1231
1252
1383

1340
1308
1330
1297
1303
1239
1233
1384

1387
1336
1249
1373
1377
1293
1294
1278
1371
1352
1357
1356
1251
1255
1315
1366
1360
1331
1215
1270
1276

MATEUS RODRIGUES
DORIAN BETTERO

DOUGLAS FIORIO DIAS

DANIEL DA CRUZ

GABRIEL PIANES MIRANDA

DANIEL DIAS DOS SANTOS

FABIANO GONCALVES COELHO
PAULO ROBERTO BELLOTTI VARGAS

SAMUEL ROBERT POLLASTRELI

LUIZ FELIPE VIEIRA VOLPINI

PAULO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA MORAES
LEONARDO GONCALVES

LUCAS PAINS BARBOZA

DOUGLAS PEREIRA DOMINGUES
DANILO SILVA BRAZ

TARCISIO CARLOS MODOLO

GABRIEL LAIOLA

RANIERI CARVALHO ARIDE
ERLAN KEYSER MARINHO NOGUEIRA
VITOR CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
WALTEMIR MOREIRA

LEANDRO DA SILVA SANTOS
LEANDRO SOARES DA COSTA
JONATAS MARTINS PEREIRA
VINICIUS

RONILSON CARLOS MATOS
SAMUEL SIQUEIRA

SAMUEL JOSE VIEIRA BETTINI
FABIANO BRITO TOME
FERNANDO LUIZ PEREIRA COSTA
MARCO CESAR BRITO SOBREIRA
VANIMAR FIORIO PIZETTA
TAFFAREL PARIZ CASTELAN
PERICLES BEDIN PORTO
BERNARDO ZAMPIROLLI MOREIRA
IGOR CLAUDIO

JOAO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

27/10/2024 - 22:24:59
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TILLLL

LTI KL

LTI (LL

30
61

42
57
25
53
49
61

33
38
58
32
33
25
26
57

19
48
50
36
49
28
44
33
32
22
21
43
42
54
52
50
34
34
33
45
60

M3034
M6064

M4044
M5559
M2529
M5054
M4549
M6064

M3034
M3539
M5559
M3034
M3034
M2529
M2529
M5559

M1824
M4549
M5054
M3539
M4549
M2529
M4044
M3034
M3034
M1824
M1824
M4044
M4044
M5054
M5054
M5054
M3034
M3034
M3034
M4549
M6064
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10
11
12

GRUPO COROA
CORREDORES DE RUA
DE MUQUI
EDIPO RUNNING
SALUTE RUNNING
CORPOeSAUDE
LICEU
EDIPO RUNNING
CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO
POLICIA MILITAR
CORPOeSAUDE

EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING

EDIPO RUNNING
CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING
ACADEMIA ATLETAS
CORPOeSAUDE
GRUPO PERIM
EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING

EDIPO RUNNING

EDIPO RUNNING

EDIPO RUNNING

EDIPO RUNNING

00:59:22
00:59:57

01:00:18
01:00:30
01:00:34
01:01:02
01:01:45
01:01:54

01:01:59
01:02:54
01:02:54
01:03:05
01:03:15
01:03:51
01:03:54
01:04:05

01:04:05
01:04:28
01:04:33
01:04:50
01:04:57
01:05:16
01:05:22
01:05:22
01:05:48
01:06:43
01:06:53
01:07:01
01:07:05
01:07:14
01:07:50
01:07:57
01:08:56
01:09:01
01:09:02
01:09:54
01:10:04



68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104

1223
1343
1267
1295
1212

1221
1243
1236
1282
1286
1341
1277
1313
1316
1349
1361
1257
1385
1242
1260
1222
1350
1208
1334
1351

1284
1225
1392
1396
1266
1337

1386
1312
1304
1307
1273
1219

CASSIO COLODETTI GONCALVES
RENAN BOEQUE MARTINS
HELENILTON DELAMOR DA SILVA
LENILDO VIANA

CARLOS EDUARDO MARONI

CARLOS HENRIQUE

ELIEZER MARTINS VALADARES
DIEGO LOBO PEREIRA

JOSENIR HEMETERIO

KALEBE DIAS DA CUNHA

RENAN BARBOSA

JOAO VITOR FERREIRA

MARCIO ANTONIO PETERLE
MARCOS VINICIO PINHEIRO
RODRIGO NASCIMENTO MARTINS
THIAGO MOREIRA HORTELAN
FILIPE

LUCAS BAHIENSE FARDIM FONTE
ELIAS SILVA BORGES

GABRIEL LEAL VOLPINI

CARLOS HENRIQUE CABRAL DE SOUZA
ROGACIANO MARROQUIO
ALEXANDRE COSTA

RAFAEL TOFONO VELOSO
RONALDO CESAR BELLOTTI VARGAS

JUAO MARCOS PEZZIN

CICERO PERIM

CICERO PINHEIRO MIRANDA Q
ANILSON ANTONIO MACHADO COELHO
GUILHERME VENANCIO DE OLIVEIRA
RAUL

DANIEL CANDIDO

MARCELO MATIAS PONTES

LUCAS PONTES

LUIZ CARLOS CORREA DA SILVA
JAIME AUGUSTO DA CUNHA FILHO
BRUNO SANTOS MASTELLA
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41
29
45
71
39

27
57
36
52
36
25
28
53
58
43
42
29
30
43
31
31
59
43
27
58

26
24
53
67
23
34

30
53
45
64
55
36

M4044
M2529
M4549
M7099
M3539

M2529
M5559
M3539
M5054
M3539
M2529
M2529
M5054
M5559
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3034
M4044
M3034
M3034
M5559
M4044
M2529
M5559

M2529
M1824
M5054
M6569
M1824
M3034

M3034
M5054
M4549
M6064
M5559
M3539
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GRUPO PERIM
CORPOeSAUDE
ROMULO SANTOS
CORREDORES DE RUA

DE MUQUI
PERIM

ACADEMIA ATLETAS
FIT LIFE

CASTELO CROSS

EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING

CARVALHO
GRUPO PERIM
ISABEL DUARTE
CORPOeSAUDE

PORTIFOR RUNNING

EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

GRUPO PERIM
MTB CAXU

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

GRUPO PERIM
JHEMES COSTA

CORPOeSAUDE

01:10:11
01:10:16
01:10:26
01:10:26
01:10:37

01:10:51
01:10:52
01:11:32
01:11:58
01:12:54
01:13:00
01:13:28
01:13:30
01:13:45
01:14:05
01:14:27
01:14:34
01:14:35
01:14:57
01:15:20
01:15:21
01:15:49
01:15:52
01:15:58
01:16:22

01:16:53
01:17:18
01:17:32
01:18:42
01:19:59
01:21:20

01:21:20
01:21:35
01:21:36
01:23:22
01:23:50
01:24:08



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

1325
1253
1204
1302
1390
1275
1213
1263

OLAVO

FABIO VIANA DIAS
AGUINALDO GUISSO DAVARIZ
LUAN EIRIZ MASIOLI

CAIO PERIM MOGNHOL
JOAO PEDRO LIVIO PASTRO
ANTONIO DA SILVA MARTINS
GILCEU MACHADO

27/10/2024 - 22:24:59
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53
44
56
25
31
19
69
61

M5054
M4044
M5559
M2529
M3034
M1824
M6569
M6064

GRUPO PERIM
PABLO TORRES

GRUPO PERIM
GRUPO PERIM
BAZONI
CORPOeSAUDE
EDIPO RUNNING

01:24:09
01:26:11
01:26:13
01:28:34
01:30:52
01:31:15
01:32:09
01:32:47



